Trust IDEAL step drill bits for precise, repetitive drilling through
the toughest materials including brass, carbon steel, cast iron,
stainless steel, and more. These tough and reliable tools are
constructed with a rugged titanium nitrite exterior coating. Each
step is gradually blended to ease stepping through hole sizes;
reducing the need to keep changing drill bits, which speeds up
the fabrication process. Improved Split-Point tip design elimi-
nates the need for a starter hole or punch and delivers three

IE
S
IDEAL Cable Tie Catalog Numbering System
IT - 2 - S - MH - C - 0
IT 2 S MH CC O
IT = IDEAL
Powr-Tie™
Cable Ties
Size Tensile Strength Style
Qty. Per
Package
Color
Approximate
Bundle Diameter
for ties
M = Miniature (18 lbs.)
I = Intermediate (40 lbs.)
S = Standard (50 lbs.)
LH = Light-Heavy Duty (120 lbs.)
H = Heavy Duty (175 lbs.)
EH = Extra Heavy-Duty (250 lbs.)
_ = Standard Tie
MH = Mounting
ID = Identification
MB = Mounting Base
LPMB = Low Profile
  Mounting Base
MP = Mounting Pad
CCL = Cable Clamp
L = 50
C = 100
D = 500
M = 1000
_ = Natural
0 = UV Black
8 = Gray
30 = Heat Stabilized
  Black
35 = Maroon
702 = Halar
Identification Ties
• Write-on surface
• Bundle and identify at
the same time
IT1MID-C IT2SID-C & IT4SID-C
L
H
L
H
Description Length Width Thickness Max. Bundle Tensile Strength Pad Size (H X L) Qty./Bag Cat. No.
Natural Nylon 4.0 in./102mm .100 in./2.54mm .044 in./1.12mm 1/16 - 7/8 in. 18 lbs. 5/16 in. x 1 in. 100 IT1MID-C
Natural Nylon 7.8 in./200mm .181 in./4.59mm .055 in./1.40mm 1/16 - 1-7/8 in. 50 lbs. 1-1/8 in. x 1/2 in. 100 IT2SID-C
Cable-Tie Installation
Tools
• Consistent, positive tension
• Flush cut-off leaves no projections to damage nearby
wires or components
• Lightweight economy model for smaller jobs
• Standard and heavy-duty models feature rugged
construction with comfortable, cushioned grips
Description Cat. No.
Economy – use
w/standard &
heavy-duty ties
41-990
Heavy-Duty – use
w/standard &
heavy-duty ties
41-995
B-731-800-435-0705 CUSTOMER ASSISTANCE WWW.IDEALINDUSTRIES.COM
Contents Cat. No.
100 #10-12 x 1 in. Flange-type anchors, 100 #10 x 1-1/4 in.
combo-combo-head, sheet-metal screws & 1-1/4 in. masonry bit